 A16 CABINETS
LAB DESIGN
LAB DESIGN
 II
PRODUCT NUMBER EXPLANATION
7001-29AFH
Cabinet Type
7 = Inset Cabinet

• Stainless steel shelves have bottom edge
returns for safety 18ga Type 304 with #4 finish
Ordering Information
• Brackets and standards are ordered by each
piece (not sold in pairs).
• Consult factory for availability of colors,  sizes,
or other bracket/standard types not listed.
Epoxy/Phenolic Resin Shelves
Expoxy Resin Shelf “L 12”D 1”H with FB;
Black
*Custom dimensions available upon
request
SH2-2412..................................24”L
SH2-3012.................................30”L
SH2-3612..................................36”L
SH2-4212.................................42”L
SH2-4812.................................48”L
Phenolic Resin Shelf “L 12”D 1”H
*Custom dimensions available upon
request
SH8-2412.................................24”L